OTkpbIThI Kybok Benapycu
BpecrT, 29.6. - 2.7.2022

Event 26 Women, 200m Backstroke Open
01.07.2022 - 17:16 Startlist Final
Pekopg Pb 2:10.58 LWKYPOAW, AHacTacus BLR 03.04.2019

KMC : 2:33.50 / MC :2:26.40 / MCMK : 2:09.76

Jopoxka  damunusa, ima
Final

SULTANAVA, Hanna
ZHYVITSKAYA, Veranika
SHAUCHENKA, Varvara
DUPLINSKAIA, Anastasiia
KUZNETSOVA, Polina
KHROMINA, Viktoryia
KRYVASHEYA, Viktoryia
VERAMETSKA, Viyaleta
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SMIRNOVA, Valeriia
PILIPCHUK, Katsiaryna

rlp

2004
2005
2006
2003
2005
2003
2006
2006

2002
2006

paspsz

MC
MC
KMC
MC
MC
MC
KMC
KMC

MC
MC

CrtpaHa KomaHpa

BLR
BLR
BLR
RUS
RUS
BLR
BLR
BLR

BLR
BLR

Minsk

Minsk

Gomel region
Poccusa
Poccusa
Grodno region
Minsk

Minsk

Minsk region
Minsk region

3asBoYHOe Bpems

2:28.92
2:27.97
2:26.53
2:14.40
2:16.89
2:26.93
2:28.80
2:29.62

2:29.64
2:30.76
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